FORM IV-2 (Obverse) (12-81)

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092



Date:	Aug.	16,	_, 19	82	
Ononata	*'c				

Well No. JACKSON/MADDEN #1

API Well No. 47 -085- 5817

State County Permit

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

WELL TYPE: Oil X / Gas X /	
(If "Gas", Production X / Undergrou	and storage/ Deep/ Shallow/)
LOCATION: Elevation: 949' Watershe	d: Layfields Run
District: Grant County:	Ritchie Quadrangle: Schultz (7 1/2)
WELL OPERATOR Ohio & Western Resources	DESIGNATED AGENT Mark A. Kniffin
Address P. O. Box 375	Address 24 Crystal Ave.
Reno, OH 45773	Williamstown, WV261
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER Robert P. Jackson	COAL OPERATOR N/A
Address	Address
Harrisville, WV 26362	
Acreage 19.5 Ac.	COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
SURFACE OWNER Dale Heinritz	Name
Harrisville, WV	Address
Acreage	Name
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:	Address
Address N/A	
	COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED	Name
Name Sam Hersman	Address
Address P. O. Box 66	
Smithville, WV 26178	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or gas pur	rnoses at the above location under a deed / lease
other contract X / dated June 11, , 19 82 , to	
and Assocs.	the undersigned well operator from VICCOI 1. SHITCH
(IF said deed, lease, or other contract has been recorded:)	
Recorded on July 2, 1982, in the office of the Clerk	of the County Commission of Ritchie County, West
Va., in Lease Book 145 at page 696 .	A permit is requested as follows:
PROPOSED WORK: Drill X / Drill deeper/ Red	rill/ Fracture or stimulate X/
Plug off old formation/ Perforate	
	MARIO ME PERMIT SHALL
Other physical change in well (specify)	Ya nasara a sa
—planned as shown on the work order on	the reverse side hereof.
	ereby notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to
make by Code \$22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines Department.	within litteen (13) days after the receipt of this Application by the
	tion plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to
the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or b	
the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.	
	04/12/2024
PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:	OHIO & WESTERN RESOURCES
WEST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS AUG 1 7 1982	Od Well Operator
CONSERVATION COMMIS-	By Officer
1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST	Its OWNER //

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY: ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CO	NTRAC	TOR (IF	KNOWN	1)	S &	B DRILL	ING CO.			
				Add	ress	P. O. B	ox 1170			
						Cambrid	ge, OH	+3725		
GEOLOGICAL	TARGE	T FORM	IATION,	D	evo	nian Sha	le (Riley	7)		
Estimated	d depth	of compl	eted wel	1,	5	000 fee	t Air Rotary	X / Cab	ole tools	/
								feet. Sah		
								in the area? Yes_		
CASING AND			incia e		<u> </u>	*	The s	35/8" cusing alt sand i	should unless a	fresh w
CASING OR TUBING TYPE	SPE	CIFICATI Grade	ONS Weight per ft	New	Used	FOOTAGE For drilling	NTERVALS	CEMENT FILL-UP OR SACKS (Cubic feet)	PACKERS	
Conductor	133/8	''API	36#			75'	75'	To Surf	Kinds	
Fresh Water	8 5/8	8''	24#			1800'	1800'	To Surf		
Coal									Sizes	
Intermediate					X					
Production	4 ½"	J-55	10.5	#		5000'	5000'	325 sx RFC	Depths set	
Tubing										
Liners									Perforations:	3. 4
									Тор	Bottom
					VC					
THIS PERMI	separate In the STATE ST	BE POST BEING IN W. VA. dril	shall not which a p	be requermit is	waterired is sought to be with the window sought to be window sought to be with the window sought to be window so with the window sought to be window sought to be window sought to be window so with the window sought to	er well or dwe	lling within 20 r stimulating a l as such on the 22,	(v) if applicable, the of feet of the proposed well where fracturing Form IV-2 filed in co	ed well. g or stimulating is	s to
BY	/	1	1		\sim	7	-			
dec	laration t	under Coo	de 22-4	1-20, if	the 1	wA	issued within	pal owner or coal lesses fifteen (15) days of	receipt thereof.	
proposed wel The undersig	l location ned has	. If a mine no object	e map exion to the	ists whi e work	ich co prope	vers the area o	f the well locati	on, the well location l	has been added to	the mine map.
		160		100						
		the said	1							
Date:	par at	A. C. C. C.	, 19				Ву	3		

IV-9 REVERSE

IV-9 (Rev 8-81)

necessary for comments.



DATE 28 JULY, 1982

WELL NO. JACKSON/MADDEN#1

State of West Wirginia

API NO. 47 - 085 - 58/7

Bepartment of Mines

Oil and Gas Division

Construction & Reclamation Plan

COMPANY NAME OHIO ! WESTERN RESOURCES ADDRESS 113 KEYSER STREET	DESIGNATED AGENT MARK A. KNIFFEN
DEVOLA, MARIETTA, OHIO 45750	WILLIAMSTOWN, W.VA. 26187
Telephone(614)374-2975	Telephone (304) 375-6045
LANDOWNER DALE HEINRITZ (ROBERT JACKSON	
Revegetation to be carried out by MARK	A. KNIFFEN (Agent)
This plan has been reviewed by 114/6	Kanawha SCD. All corrections
and additions become a part of this plan:	8-6-82
Ja	rrett New Com/
ACCESS ROAD	LOCATION
Structure CULVERT DE CELLAND	Structure DIVERSION DITCH (1)
Spacing 12" AUG 1 1982	Material Sol
Page Ref. Manual 2:7 Oil & GAS DIVISION	Page Ref. Manual 2:12
	ES Structure RIP-RAP (2
Spacing 45' To 400' (AS NEEDED)	Material ROCK-LOGS
Page Ref. Manual 2:1	Page Ref. Manual N/A
Structure RIP- RAP (STONE-LOGS) (C)	(D)Structure DRAINAGE DITCH
Spacing SAME AS CROSS DRAIN	Material
Page Ref. Manual N/A	Page Ref. Manual 2:12
All structures should be inspected regular commercial timber is to be cut and stacked cut and removed from the site before dirt was REVEGETA	and all brush and small timber to be work begins.
Treatment Area I Lime Tons/acre	Treatment Area II
or correct to pH 6.5	Tons/acre or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre (10-20-20 or equivalent)	Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mulch HAY or STRAW 2 Tons/acre	Mulchyay or STRAW 2 Tons/acre
Seed* KY31 TALL FESCUE 40lbs/acre	Seed* KY31 TALL FESCUE 40lbs/acre
REDTOP 5 lbs/acre	REDTOP 5lbs/acre
BIRDSFOOT TREFOIL 10 lbs/acre	BIRDSFOOT TREFOIL 10 lbs/acre
*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefo Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.	pil and clovers with the proper bacterium. 04/12/2024
PLAN	PREPARED BY WILLIAM R. MOSSOR, L.L.S.
NOTES: Please request landowners' cooperation to protect new	ADDRESS 106 NORTH SPRING STREET
seedling for one growing season. Attach separate sheets as	HARRISVILLE, W.VA. 26362

PHONE NO. (304) 643-4572

FORM IV-60 (6-82)



DATE:	A	11		1000
DAIL.	Aug.	TO.	•	1982
			-	

OPERATOR'S

WELL NO.: Jackson/Madden #1

API NO: 47 - 085 - 58/7 State County Permit No.

State of Mest Airginia

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS DEPARTMENT OF MINES

AFFIDAVIT

State of OHIO
County of WASHINGTON
, <u>C. A. Kniffin</u> (the designated owner or operator, or authorized representative thereof), after being duly sworn, do depose and say that the undersigned is authorized by the owner of the working interest in the well permit application to which this affidavit is attached do state that (he, she, or it) shall tender to the owner of the oil and gas in place not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or received by or allowed to the owner of the working interest at the wellhead for the oil or gas so
extracted, produced, or marketed before deducting the amount to be paid or set aside for the owner of the oil or gas in place, or all such oil or gas to be extracted, produced, or marketed from the well. West Virginia Code 22-4-11(e) (1982).
Signed: African
Taken, Subscribed, and sworn to before me this 17th day of Aug., 1982.
Notary: mahala A. Annold Dya
My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires Sept. 15, 1985



DEPT. OF MINEO

FOR TRI	EASURY	USE (ONLY					FOR TREASU	JRY USE ONLY	
			TREASURY DE	-	and the same of th			DEPOSIT NO		
			STATE OF WEST	VIRGI	NIA.	177		THISTOR J.L.	TIBORN	
			EXCERT CRECKS	-1		. 4				•
		- n + w	NO. 460	7 20.87	in atr		nere la	INCLUDED:	HEAD FT	
(Date 1			NO. 460 (Agency Us	se Onl	y)	2106		ed the Ter		
NAME OF	SPENDI	NG AGE	ENCY: Dept. Mines-Office	of Oil 8	Gas	he f		2.2.2.121	-	
PREPARED	BY:	Miche	ele Young EXT.	2055	ria di	DAT	E PRE	PARED: 8	-18-82	
				TION A			971 - 1	in other	2	
		*20 E	ar e yw zagag ister erzhe)		CASH	701		KS AND/OR Y ORDERS	TOTA	L
In Re:	Perm i	t to D	rill RIT-5817			030				
Deposi	t in T	rust	for: Ohio & Western Resour	ces	asiciald	1	1127	mal s		
		4 80 70	Mark A. Kniffin		dolla at		TT - 114			
		£	24 Crystal Ave. Williamstown, WV 261	87		:0]				
			0.00 cash deposit in liew o				\$ 2,	500.00		
the Tr	easure	r of	the State of W.Va., in acco Article 4, Code of W.Va., u	rdanc	2					
a lette	er is	recei	ved from the Office of Oil							
releas										
Deposi	t in f	orm o	f: Certified Ck. #0129 (15 dated: 8-17-82	(9)		18.1				
Drawn (on the	: Fir	rst Bank of Marietta							
			rietta, Ohio 45750							
	2.5		is that her descript a co	200 00	11 3-9.	acus a	as w	of bit		
			TOT	CAL =		24.	\$ 2,5	500.00		
(SECTION B)			REVENU	JES ONI	LY .			and the state of		
Account No.	Line	Fund No.	Account Totals	Acco	int No.		Fund No.	Acc	ount Totals	
xxxx-xx	XXX	xx		XXXX	-	xxx	-			
8091-16	550	13	\$ 2,500.00							
					N. Fa					
			vnori se « c.	-						· ·
		100 mg		SUB-1	'OTAL			\$ 2	2,500.00	
ОН	10 & WE	ESTERI	N RESOURCES			159		The state		
CERTIFI	DMATHE	TTA, OH	10 4575 10 4575 8/17			6-246	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	F.Y. A	ccount Total	S
Good for \$	23	OO drop	00	19	82 5	442		XX		
Tho Thou	forsed.	Fivo	MENES/OIL & GAS DIV. Hundred and no/100	\$	2,500	.00		200 200		
Harman dame.	Dole	1 Ifle			o	LLAR	5	ASI DANK		
Sto!	irst bo	Meriano	marietta		36	X		04/	12/2024	
MEMO In Li	eu of	Bone	il Jackson Mad #1	H		S.				
1.04420	24661		1 2 1 D159		1		SE	A PROPERTY.	A.	
Form			STATE AUDITOR	GRAND	TOTAL	(ALL	SOUTC	ES)	\$ 2,500.00	
Form 1-1 Revised 1/1	//6 I	PINK-S	FEN. & ADM.		A COM		so that	er ger eine der eine Der eine der eine de		
	(GOLDEN	ROD-SPENDING AGENCY		CTPHOTE:			(00) in / 1 (an) (10) in / 1 (an)		
			(SEE BACK	ruk IN	STRUCT	TONS)		1		

SA OF DATE PREPARED 10-13-82 2055 APPROVED BY INVOICE PAGE PHONE Fire 2 ini pí Gas Division TRANSMITTAL 3 PURCHASING DIVISION dirte 25 Th od e 333 PREPARED BY: Charlotte Milam 0 Z GE ipic un Ex VENDOR NUMBER THA! HE INE C GE esio DATE: Di UTY 198 ber 0.E.D. وي **AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE** Dept. Mines-Office of Oil AUTHORIZATION DOCUMENT NO. TI ry S.P.O. KEY PUNCHED ng 53 CHECK THE PROPER AUTHORIZATION TYPE: 10 80 BUDGET 80 er AMOUNT \$ 10,000,00 10,000,01 TOTAL IF SPECIAL AUTHORIZATION, INDICATE CLASS BELOW: SPENDING AGENCY 7 cm 10 = 12 13 14 15 16 d LIST PAYEE ONLY ONCE—SHOW TOTAL) Ohio & Western Resources This document will not be processed unless proper authorization and authorization document numbers are listed ap [**AUDITOR'S OFFICE** RIT-5805 PIT-5817 In Re: RIT-5753 OT rul V5 10 SI £11. in CE REQUISITION FOR PAYMENT DECREASE ENCUMBER INCREASE ACCOUNT NUMBER CANCEL 8091-16 below in the space provided. FOR AGENCY USE ONLY FUND 1 APPROPRIATION 1983 ank t 0 WARRANT NUMBERS NOTE: TEM NO. 110 AGENCY NO. FROM: 4 U F 04/1 10: 0->

טריוכב כטריו



State of Mest Mirginia

Bepartment of Mines Bil and Gas Bivision

> Charleston 25305 October 13, 1982

Theodore Streit DEPUTY DIRECTOR

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR

> Office of the State Treasury EW-135 State Capitol Building Charleston, W.Va. 25306

In Re: Requisition and/or Transmittal

Account Number 8091-16

Permit Number RIT-5753-5805-5817-5839

Deposit # 005109 /003432 /002922 / 8-18-82

000732

9 - 13 - 82

8-12-82

7-12-82

Dear Mr. Davis:

The Office of Oil and Gas, Department of Mines requests the release for the sum of Ten Thousand & No/100 dollars(\$ 10,000.00) in lieu of bond and/or securities being held in trust for:

> Ohio & Western Resources c/o Mark Kniffin 24 Chrystal Avenue Williamstown, W.Va. 26187

said person or company having complied with all laws, rules and regulations as provided in Section 9, Article 4, Chapter 22, Code of W.Va.

Very truly yours,

Theodore Streit - Administrator

TS /chm

In Re: RIT-5753-5805-5817-5839

P.S. These wells have been transferred to Ohio & Western Resources Blanket Bond coverage.

onio & western resources, inc.

October 25, 1982

Charlotte Milam, Clerk Department of Mines Office of Oil and Gas 1615 Washington Street, East Charleston, W.VA 25311

Dear Charlotte:

This is to inform you that a corrected address has been located and the Reclamation Plans have been sent on our Jackson/Madden Well #1, Permit # 47-085-5817.

SURFACE OWNER: Mr. Dale Heinritz

% Jackson Farm @ Pike

Cairo, WV 26337

Sincerely

Jean Kettering



State of West Virginia Department of Mines Oil and Gas Division Charleston 25305

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR

February 17, 1983

THEODORE M. STREIT ADMINISTRATOR

Ohio & Western Resources, Inc. P.O. Box 1246 Parkersburg, W.Va. 26102

Dear Mr. Kniffin:

We are returning (4) Ritchie County IV-35's (Well Records).

Please submit these records with all formations listed on back side of IV-35's from O' to Total Depths - instead of additional sheets listing samples.

I am enclosing a sample IV-35 for your information....

Sincerely,

Charlotte Melam

Charlotte Milam, Clerk Office of Oil & Gas

Encl: (4) Well Records (RIT-5805-5817-5887-5906)

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 85-	5817				Oil or	Gas Well	
Company Ohio	+ Western Res	purses	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN	PAC	KERS
Address			Size		a = 1,4400	2	
Farm Dale 9	Veinrita		16			Kind of Pac	cker
Well No Jacks			13				
District Gran		+	81/4	21 # 1 T		Size of	
	8-18-82		65%			Depth set_	M. Jacobson
	Total depth	mar di R	5 3/16			, bi	e m e e e e
	Depth of shot		32				m
	/10ths Water in		Liners Used			the second of	
a (m) 1 (M) 2	10ths Merc. in	- 1 kg - 1 kg				Perf. botto	m
			CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
	lbs		NAME OF SER			2 - 2 - 2 - 1 - X	Martin Roll and Street
	bbls.,		COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES
	feet			INCF			INCHES
	feet						
	1 001 6	2/			7	D Pust	
Drillers' Names	ork Hursey &	torry	Sleven.	-Dof In	ell S	eff Jan	ger
Remarks:	= S+B Dril	60'	Conductor				
	4' deep at time	of The	211				
			v	A		01	

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

COMPANY			ADDRESS	contraction of the second		
FARM		DISTRICT				
Dilli M	1			JOUNTY		
Filling Material Used						
Liner Loc	eation	Amount	Packer		5	0
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED			Location		
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
		Land	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	Los
	-					
				1/19		
						-
	-	12 7 7 1	Salfa Sala			
	and the same of	3	ing single			
			,		7 ***	
						_
llers' Names						
					-	
marks:						,
			the first the second			

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

FORM IV-35 (REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

PERFORATED @ :: 70 Holes - 3646 to 3888

FRAC'D:: 1st Stage:

Broke @ 3100:Max.Pressure 2950: Ave. Pressure 2700: Rate 45 SCF/M: 1 Million SCF/N₂: ISI 2250(15 Min. 1950)::

Broke @ 2800: Max. Pressure 2900: Ave. Pressure 2400: Ave. Rate 45 SCF/M: 1 Million SCF/N₂: ISI 2100 (15 Min. 1750)::: 2nd Stage:

WELL LOG

FORMATION COLOR HARD OR SOFT	TOP FEET	BOTTOM FEET	REMARKS Including indication of all fresh and salt water, coal, oil and gas
		100	
Sand	0		
Sand Stone	100	200	
Shale	200	290	
Slt	290	380	
Shale	380	440	
Sandstone	440	470	
SLT	470	980	
SS	980	1220	
SLT & SS & SHale	1220	1730	
Shale & SLT	2040	2610	
Warren	2610	3330	
SLT	3330	3400	
Shale	3400	3440	
Shale & SLT	3440	3480	
Tiona	3480	3560	
SL	3560	3590	ALE STATES OF SHEET SALES OF THE THE
	3590	3700	
Speechley SLT	3700	3740	The state of the s
Shale & SLT	3740	3930	
Balltown	3930	3960	
	3960	4330	
Shale & SLT	4330	4366	
Bradford	4330	4300	
	And the second s		
	Edda Artis		
A Committee of the Comm			
			Control of the Contro
		100 miles (100 miles (
and the second of the second of the second			
			THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

Well Operator	04/12/2024
sy: Marthan//	(Mark Kniffin)
Date: 12-10-82	

Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic detailed geological record of all formations, including coal, encountered in the drilling of a well." Note:

RECEIVED

FEB 9 - 1983

RECEIVED

IV-35 (Rev 8-81) MAR 3 0 1983

OIL AND GAS DIVISION State of Mest Mirginia

Bepartment of Mines Bil und Gas Division

OIL AND GAS DIVISION DATE PARTMENT OF MINES Operator's Well No. Lackson/N	1982 Madden #1
Farm Jackson/Mac	
API No. 47 - 085	- 5817

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT

DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

LOCATION: Elevation: 949 Watershed La	yfields	Kun	99.00	rent Various in
District: Grant County Richi	е	Quadrangle	Shultz	(75)
	- 30 3			Japan Dra
COMPANY Ohio & Western Resources, Inc.			Toft	Cement
ADDRESS P.O. Box 1246, Parkersburg, WV	Casing	Used in		fill up Cu. ft.
DESIGNATED AGENT Mark Kniffin	Tubing	Drilling	in well	Cu. IL.
ADDRESS 24 Crystal Ave. Williamstown, WV	Size 20-16			
SURFACE OWNER Dale Heinritz	Cond.		3 4	100000
ADDRESS Harrisville, WV	13-3/8	85'	85'	Surface
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Robert Jackson	9 5/8			
ADDRESS Harrisville, WV 26362	8 5/8	1866'	1866'	Surface
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Same	7			
dersman ADDRESS P.O.Box 66, Smithvlle.	5 1/2			Meinoses
PERMIT ISSUED	4 1/2	4366	4366	2200'
DRILLING COMMENCED 8-17-82	3			of mucodia
DRILLING COMPLETED 8 22 82	2			035
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED ON	Liners			
	(Pilow)	Der	oth 5000	, feet
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Devonian Shale	Potary X	/ Cab	le Tools	
Water strata depth: Fresh 28 feet;	Ja mal	being mi	ned in th	e area? N
Coal seam depths: No	- IS COAL	. Delig mil		
OPEN FLOW DATA				
Producing formation Speechly-Balltown	Pa	y zone de	oth_3646	-3888 fee
Gas: Initial open flow 450 Mcf/d	Oil: Ir	itial ope	n flow 50	0 BDI/
Final open flow 325 Mcf/d	Fi	inal open	flow 3	00 Bb1/
Time of open flow between ini	tial and i	inal test	s 24 h	nours
Static rock pressure 840 psig(surface	ce measure	ement) aft	er 2/1 ho	ours shut i 12/2024
(If applicable due to multiple completion	n)			
Second producing formation	Pa	ay zone de	pth	fee
	Oil: I	nitial ope	n flow_	Bb1/
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d Final open flow Mcf/d	\ \ \ -			

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

RECEIVED

AUG 2 6 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 85--58/7 Oil or Gas Well Company Olio + Western Resources CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS Size Dale Heinri Kind of Packer Size of Drilling commenced 8-18-82 Depth set_ Drilling completed 8-23-82 Total depth 4402 5 3/16_ Perf. top__ Date shot_ _Depth of shot_ Perf. bottom_ Initial open flow___ Liners Used _/10ths Water in_ Perf. top_ Open flow after tubing_____/10ths Merc. in_ Perf. bottom_ Volume Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED_ SIZE NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY hrs. Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT_____FEET_ INCHES Fresh water. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES Salt water_ feet FEET INCHES INCHES Hussey - Harry Slevin - Bob Lute Entractor 5 + B Drilling Reg # 1

Remarks: m -8-20-82 Ran 1854 of 8 5 Casing = amented in But Bill

not left at rig m 8-23-82 Ran 4375' of 4's casing = Cemented by Dowell

8-23-82

Samuel 91. 24/12/2024

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

ermit Ne.		-		Wel	l No	
MPANY			ADDRESS	,	200	
RM		DISTRICT	C	OUNTY		2
lling Material Used						
ner Loc	ation	Amount	Packer	Location	The second of the second	1 7
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TI	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
			7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		a dia	
					,	
				-		
		The second secon	والمتعر والمستحد والماكات المستحد			Tie men
		ROSE DE LA COMP			- 10 TES	
	1					
			3 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1		-	
llers' Names					-	
				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		,
marks:						
				3/		
DATE	I hereby certify I	visited the abo	ve well on this date.			

04/12/2024

85-5017

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION



MOV 9 - 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 00	011			Oil o	Gas Well	
Company Olio	Western Resource	casing and tubing	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN	PAG	CKERS
Address		Size			3	
Farm Dale 9/	einritz	16		2 0 4 K + 2	Kind of Pa	cker
Well No Jacks	on/Madden # 1	13			1 8 2 - 10 1	
	County Rill				Size of	
Drilling commenced_		6%			Depth set_	
Duilling completed	-	5 3/16			100 - 100 B	AL 10 14 4
orning completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	ar y area
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botto	
nitial open flow	/10ths Water in	Inch Liners Used			Perf. top	
pen flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. in	Inch			Perf. bottor	n
olume		Cu. Ft. CASING CEME	NTED		No. FT	Date
ock pressure	lbs	hrs. NAME OF SER	RVICE COMPAN	IY		×
il	bbls., 1s	st 24 hrs. COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED A	AT	FEET	INCHES
esh water	feet	feetFEET_	INCHE	.s	n n n n n	
ilt water	feet		INCHE			
rillers' Names					200 A	
marks: Fallo	n up of complain	t by Dept of He	ghway -9	ilehie C	8.	
Colvert	is now installe	of at Junction of	rood on a	lay fiels	lo Run	

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wei	I No.	No contract
COMPANY			ADDRESS	garanta di Santa da	AND	
ARM		DISTRICT	rc	OUNTY		1.30
illing Material Used					9.3	LUC STE
iner Loc	eation	Amount	Packer	Location		
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
					Applies of	
VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VII			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
			and the second s			a La men-
		0.000	The Market of the Committee of the Commi	-		erace say
illers' Names			2850 p	-		
marks:						
marks:						
			The state of the state of			
			The state of the s			
	I hereby certify I v	risited the abo	ve well on this date.			

04/12/2024

Permit	No. 85-	5817

			Julia	2'	
Company Ohio WESTERN RESOURCES 11	CASING AND	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN	PAC	KERS
Address	Size				
Farm JACKSON MADDEN	16		,	Kind of Pa	cker
Well No.	13				
District GRANT County Ritchis	81/4			Size of	
Drilling commenced	6%			Depth set_	
Orilling completedTotal depth	5 3/16				
Depth of shot	3			Perf. top	
nitial open flow/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. bottor	
pen flow after tubing/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	
olumeCu. Ft.		NTED	SIZE.	N. D.	
ock pressurelbshrs.				_No. FT	Dat
bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	T	ED#	
resh waterfeetfeet					
lt waterfeetfeet	FEET	THOUSE THOUSE		EET	INCHE
The second secon		INCHE	sF	EET	INCHES
illers' Names					

Dr

Remarks:

Stantas REport VisitED LOCATION! ON the REQUEST OF COMPANY, TO MAKE Sure Diet work was . O. E. BEFORE SEEDing & mulchin

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

ormit No.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Contract plants of the contract of the contrac		
OMPANY			ADDRESS				
DISTRICTCOUNTY							
lling Material Used							
ner Los	ation	Amount	Ple alson				
		W thought	Packer	Location			
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BAIDEE	CASIN	G AND TU	BING	
CEMENT-THICKNESS	W000-612E	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOS	
			and the second		-		
			distribution in the second of				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
				-		-	
		10.03%					
illers' Names					and the same of th		
			and the second second second second				
marks:			CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O				

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT



OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. OF MINES

Permit No	.085-5817	County 18/10/18	15	
	Philo WESTERN RESOURCE.	Farm Jackson	MADLE	
Inspector	MiKE U.	Well No.		
Date 9	-19-63			
,				
			IN COM	PLIANCE
RULE	DESCRIPTION		Yes	No
23.06	Notification Prior to starting Wo	ork	***	-
25.04	Prepared before Drilling to preve	ent waste		
25.03	High-Pressure Drilling		Name of the Park o	
16.01	Required Permits at wellsite		www.compression.com/ph	
15.03	Adequate Fresh Water Casing		***************************************	
15.02	Adequate Coal Casing		-	ougodistratignosis
15.01	Adequate Production Casing		-	
15.04	Adequate Cement Strength			-
23.02	Maintained Access Roads			
25.01	Necessary Equipment to prevent Wa	aste	X	-
23.03	Reclaimed Drilling Site		X	-
23.04	Reclaimed Drilling Pits		X	-
23.05	No surface or underground Pollut:	ion		-
7.03	Identification Markings		X	
COMMENTS.			7.	
COMMENTS:	al mijection o.k. Do	RECENSO.		
	/			

I have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in compliance with all of the rules and regulations of the Office of Oil and Gas Department of Mines of the State of West Virginia.

SIGNED / Maguboo.

04/12/2024



State of West Virginia Bepartment of Mines Gil and Gas Division Charleston 25305

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR

November 14, 1983

THEODORE M. STREIT ADMINISTRATOR

Ohio & Western Resources 113 Keyser Street Devola Marietta, Ohio 45750

Gentlemen:

The required records and reports have been received in this office and the District Inspectors have submitted FINAL INSPECTIONS for the following wells listed below:

PERMIT NUMBER	FARM AND WELL NUMBER	DISTRICT
RIT-5612 RIT-5717 RIT-5817	Charles Turner, #1 Robert & Melinda Johnson, #1 R. Jackson, D. Heinritz, Jacks Robert R. Moss, #1	Grant Grant con/Madden #1 Grant Grant

In accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned wells will remain under bond coverage for "life of wells." Reclamation requirements have been approved.

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator Dept. Mines-Office of Oil & Gas

TMS/r1

